7:10

7:15

7:20

8:00

8:45

8:55

9:10

9:30

9:35

9:40

9:45

PERSONNEL BOARD
Proposed Agenda
Town Building
October 19, 2015
7:10 pm

Public Comment

Review and Potentially Approve the Minutes of 9/8/15, 9/21/15 and 9/28/15

Executive Session — Review and Discuss a Newly Proposed Recreation AFSCME Job
Description; Review and Discuss Collective Bargaining Negotiations and Strategy with
Police, Fire, and AFSCME Clerical Unions; Review and Potentially Approve Executive
Session Minutes of 8/3/15, 9/21/15 and 9/28/15

Continue Executive Session with a Joint Executive Session with the Board of Selectmen

Review and Potentially Approve Starting Wage Rates for the Building Commissioner and
HR Assistant Positions

Review, Discuss and Potentially VVote a New Parental Leave Policy
Review and Discuss Revised Non-Union Performance Evaluation Process
Update on GIC Proposal

Plan for Future Meetings

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if
any

Adjourn



	PERSONNEL BOARD
	Proposed Agenda
	Town Building
	October 19, 2015

