## PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda Town Building October 19, 2015 7:10 pm

7:10	Public Comment
7:15	Review and Potentially Approve the Minutes of 9/8/15, 9/21/15 and 9/28/15
7:20	Executive Session – Review and Discuss a Newly Proposed Recreation AFSCME Job Description; Review and Discuss Collective Bargaining Negotiations and Strategy with Police, Fire, and AFSCME Clerical Unions; Review and Potentially Approve Executive Session Minutes of 8/3/15, 9/21/15 and 9/28/15
8:00	Continue Executive Session with a Joint Executive Session with the Board of Selectmen
8:45	Review and Potentially Approve Starting Wage Rates for the Building Commissioner and HR Assistant Positions
8:55	Review, Discuss and Potentially Vote a New Parental Leave Policy
9:10	Review and Discuss Revised Non-Union Performance Evaluation Process
9:30	Update on GIC Proposal
9:35	Plan for Future Meetings
9:40	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any
9:45	Adjourn